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Rank Bib Name Penalty 1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo Time Gap

1 753 Liška Vladimír 1:27.46 1:26.08 DNS 2:53.54

2 776 Lehmann Tomáš 1:28.32 1:28.36 1:28.54 2:56.68 3.14

3 969 Baláž Marek 1:29.97 1:28.58 1:29.08 2:57.66 4.12

4 702 Weig Alexander 1:32.25 1:32.23 DNS 3:04.48 10.94

5 777 Boček Jiří 1:33.21 1:33.00 1:32.53 3:05.53 11.99

6 398 Zakouřil Tomáš 1:34.90 1:35.39 1:35.32 3:10.22 16.68

7 987 Šťástka Jiří 1:37.48 1:36.63 1:35.84 3:12.47 18.93

8 410 Volena Jiří 1:36.52 1:36.36 1:38.62 3:12.88 19.34

9 373 Matoušek Jan 1:42.75 1:36.99 1:37.91 3:14.90 21.36

10 319 Němček Michal 1:38.11 1:38.11 1:37.97 3:16.08 22.54

11 774 Šnajdr Marek 1:38.49 1:37.95 1:38.72 3:16.44 22.90

11 655 Hlista Jan 1:38.70 1:37.97 1:38.47 3:16.44 22.90

13 555 Boček Jiří 1:38.82 1:39.58 1:38.50 3:17.32 23.78

14 124 Vaňha Marek 1:40.49 1:38.93 1:38.98 3:17.91 24.37

15 633 Pribula Mojmír 1:39.10 1:39.45 1:38.92 3:18.02 24.48

16 360 Bartoš František 1:38.23 DNF 1:39.92 3:18.15 24.61

17 214 Červený Miroslav 1:39.35 1:39.28 1:39.61 3:18.63 25.09

18 388 Hautshauser Jan 1:39.40 1:39.47 1:39.32 3:18.72 25.18

19 107 Kalista Jan 1:40.05 1:40.13 1:40.65 3:20.18 26.64

20 82 Kunz Kurt 1:40.16 1:40.17 1:40.53 3:20.33 26.79

21 889 Ginzel Ondřej 1:40.64 1:40.85 1:39.70 3:20.34 26.80

22 217 Šplíchal ml. Jiří 1:40.53 1:40.48 1:39.93 3:20.41 26.87

23 322 Jelínek Petr 1:40.42 1:40.69 1:40.05 3:20.47 26.93

24 76 Profeld Jan 1:41.05 1:41.20 1:40.87 3:21.92 28.38

25 2613 Bubeníček Petr 1:41.50 1:41.61 1:40.75 3:22.25 28.71

26 2088 Pfeiffer Max 1:40.75 1:41.68 1:41.78 3:22.43 28.89

27 521 Zenkl Karel 1:42.47 1:40.48 DNS 3:22.95 29.41

28 2631 Bubeníček ml. Petr 1:41.37 1:41.73 1:42.53 3:23.10 29.56

29 726 Falk Klaus 1:42.00 1:42.55 DNS 3:24.55 31.01

30 528 Henzl Ladislav 1:42.58 1:42.90 1:43.44 3:25.48 31.94

31 527 Henzl jun Ladislav 1:42.75 1:42.93 1:43.09 3:25.68 32.14

32 307 Štrupl David 1:44.18 1:43.26 1:42.62 3:25.88 32.34

33 224 Webinger Jiří 1:43.88 1:45.09 1:42.97 3:26.85 33.31

34 500 Lapiš Vladimír 1:43.44 1:44.28 1:44.24 3:27.68 34.14

35 266 Hadrávek Gabriel 1:45.52 1:43.67 1:45.31 3:28.98 35.44

36 300 Novák Petr 1:45.16 1:43.98 DNS 3:29.14 35.60

37 78 Vosyka Robert 1:44.87 1:46.42 1:44.29 3:29.16 35.62

38 112 Kalista Martin 1:44.36 1:45.34 1:45.08 3:29.44 35.90

39 807 Buňata Tomáš 1:45.23 1:45.28 1:44.75 3:29.98 36.44

40 673 Zelenka Jakub 1:46.24 1:45.89 1:44.60 3:30.49 36.95

41 154 Vaňha Vladimír 1:46.26 1:48.12 DNS 3:34.38 40.84

42 66 Hřava Jaroslav 1:47.50 1:47.07 1:48.16 3:34.57 41.03

43 2273 Šperl Jaroslav 1:46.91 1:47.80 1:48.87 3:34.71 41.17

44 2002 Duspiva Luboš 1:46.94 1:48.32 1:48.55 3:35.26 41.72

45 2108 Bodnár Aleš 1:48.93 1:47.36 1:48.18 3:35.54 42.00

46 787 Sýkora Lukáš 1:44.95 1:51.68 DNS 3:36.63 43.09

47 2033 Terš Jiří ml. Koláček Václav 1:49.05 1:48.71 1:49.68 3:37.76 44.22

48 27 Zach Martin 1:48.89 1:48.97 1:49.32 3:37.86 44.32

49 2071 Procházka Milan Procházková Hana 1:49.30 1:49.01 DNS 3:38.31 44.77

50 993 Němec ml. František 1:51.11 1:49.68 1:50.28 3:39.96 46.42

51 54 Bažata Jiří 1:49.34 1:53.82 1:51.24 3:40.58 47.04

52 2127 Šlauf Václav 1:51.48 1:51.11 1:50.39 3:41.50 47.96

53 2337 Kulich Jan Duchek Václav 1:51.37 1:51.24 1:52.00 3:42.61 49.07

54 493 Sieser Jan 1:52.87 1:52.15 1:52.37 3:44.52 50.98

55 106 Němec Frantisek 1:52.52 1:54.13 1:53.49 3:46.01 52.47

56 2128 Drábek Petr 1:54.15 1:53.86 1:53.28 3:47.14 53.60

57 2004 Skočovský Milan Tichý Vladislav 1:54.43 1:54.94 1:56.90 3:49.37 55.83

58 700 Novák st. Petr 1:56.86 1:52.94 DNS 3:49.80 56.26

59 520 Falk Ralf 1:55.61 1:55.98 DNS 3:51.59 58.05

60 15 Šlégr Jaroslav 1:58.89 1:58.44 1:57.22 3:55.66 1:02.12

61 902 Svoboda Ivan 1:57.91 2:00.42 1:58.12 3:56.03 1:02.49

62 901 Webinger Jiří 1:58.25 1:59.02 DNS 3:57.27 1:03.73

63 2031 Zajíčková Kamila 2:05.77 2:00.97 2:01.13 4:02.10 1:08.56

64 62 Plevka Jiří 2:03.27 2:02.00 2:02.08 4:04.08 1:10.54

65 2143 Babka Radek 2:02.57 2:02.35 2:04.79 4:04.92 1:11.38

66 160 Břížďala Libor 2:03.35 2:04.83 DNS 4:08.18 1:14.64

67 131 Kněžík Josef 2:04.36 2:04.43 2:04.83 4:08.79 1:15.25

68 340 Ježek Milan 1:56.14 2:15.11 DNS 4:11.25 1:17.71

69 991 Blažek Lukáš 2:05.22 2:06.88 2:06.27 4:11.49 1:17.95

70 881 Kadlec Miroslav 2:10.74 2:03.84 2:08.75 4:12.59 1:19.05

71 992 Blažková Lucie 2:24.81 2:09.07 2:08.29 4:17.36 1:23.82

72 43 Štumr Petr 2:14.45 2:15.86 2:16.96 4:30.31 1:36.77

73 196 Kocál Oldřich 2:19.21 2:20.40 DNS 4:39.61 1:46.07

Did Not Start - 1.kolo (2)

338 Matoušek Karel DNS DNS DNS

Rank Bib Name Penalty 1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo Time Gap

444 Cenefels Jan DNS DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - 1.kolo (3)

269 Šarocha Jiří DNF DNS DNS

316 Hovorka Roman DNF DNS DNS

909 Zilian Jens DNF DNS DNS

Disqualified - 1.kolo (1)

868 Prečan Michal DSQ DSQ DSQ

Did Not Start - 2.kolo (7)

252 Blažek Jan 1:48.96 DNS DNS

269 Šarocha Jiří DNF DNS DNS

316 Hovorka Roman DNF DNS DNS

338 Matoušek Karel DNS DNS DNS

444 Cenefels Jan DNS DNS DNS

446 Sedlák Josef 2:32.40 DNS DNS

909 Zilian Jens DNF DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - 2.kolo (1)

360 Bartoš František 1:38.23 DNF 1:39.92

Disqualified - 2.kolo (1)

868 Prečan Michal DSQ DSQ DSQ

Did Not Start - 3.kolo (21)

154 Vaňha Vladimír 1:46.26 1:48.12 DNS

160 Břížďala Libor 2:03.35 2:04.83 DNS

196 Kocál Oldřich 2:19.21 2:20.40 DNS

252 Blažek Jan 1:48.96 DNS DNS

269 Šarocha Jiří DNF DNS DNS

300 Novák Petr 1:45.16 1:43.98 DNS

316 Hovorka Roman DNF DNS DNS

338 Matoušek Karel DNS DNS DNS

340 Ježek Milan 1:56.14 2:15.11 DNS

444 Cenefels Jan DNS DNS DNS

446 Sedlák Josef 2:32.40 DNS DNS

520 Falk Ralf 1:55.61 1:55.98 DNS

521 Zenkl Karel 1:42.47 1:40.48 DNS

700 Novák st. Petr 1:56.86 1:52.94 DNS

702 Weig Alexander 1:32.25 1:32.23 DNS

726 Falk Klaus 1:42.00 1:42.55 DNS

753 Liška Vladimír 1:27.46 1:26.08 DNS

787 Sýkora Lukáš 1:44.95 1:51.68 DNS

901 Webinger Jiří 1:58.25 1:59.02 DNS

909 Zilian Jens DNF DNS DNS

2071 Procházka Milan Procházková Hana 1:49.30 1:49.01 DNS

Disqualified - 3.kolo (1)

868 Prečan Michal DSQ DSQ DSQ


